
WAKE FOREST
DEMON DEACONS

2023 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

TEMPLATETROVE.COM

DATE	 OPPONENT          
Thu, Aug 31	 vs Elon
Sat, Sep 9	 vs Vanderbilt
Sat, Sep 16	 at Old Dominion
Sat, Sep 23	 vs Georgia Tech
Sat, Oct 7	 at Clemson
Sat, Oct 14	 at Virginia Tech
Sat, Oct 21	 vs Pittsburgh
Sat, Oct 28	 vs Florida State
Thu, Nov 2	 at Duke
Sat, Nov 11	 vs NC State
Sat, Nov 18	 at Notre Dame
Sat, Nov 25	 at Syracuse


